
Eräluettelo Sepon kisat XIV, 10.12.2022 Normaalijuoksut klo 9:00

rata1 rata2 rata3 rata4

19 Sami Jetsonen KAMS M 50 Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA M50 49 Hannu Viljakainen KAMS Y70 68 Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA Y70

72 Marko Ukkonen KAMS M 51 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS M50 62 Kaija Häyrinen KAMS N60 67 Mauri Kauppinen SaarA Y70

30 Aaro Vuorimaa LSA M 45 Matias Pasanen VarVi M20 64 Päivi Jetsonen KAMS N50 70 Mikko Väänänen VarVi Y70

32 Krister Holmberg RS M 69 Henri Karlsson K-64 M20 43 Ida Heikkilä K-64 N20 54 Matti Puustinen KAMS Y75

34 Niklas Hyvärinen RS M 71 Frans Laukka SaSA M20 37 Aino Vaittinen HlAS N20 63 Pauli Konttinen KAMS Y75

2 Markku Jetsonen KAMS M50 52 Matti Hokkanen KAMS M50 18 Anni Huttunen KAMS N 66 Veikko Hakala SaarA Y75

46 Mikko Kirjavainen PieksA M50 73 Jarmo Smura KSA M60 47 Pertti Kohvakka PieksA Y75

48 Juha Väätäinen KAMS M60 74 Timo Mäkelä K-64 M60 59 Jouni Kröger KAMS Y80

58 Tapani Lyytinen KAMS M60 55 Seppo Dahlqvist KAMS Y85

Nopeat juoksut  heti hitaiden jälkeen+ Medal Match

Sekajuoksut

rata1 rata2 rata3 rata4

19 Sami Jetsonen KAMS M 50 Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA M50 49 Hannu Viljakainen KAMS Y70 68 Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA Y70

72 Marko Ukkonen KAMS M 51 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS M50 62 Kaija Häyrinen KAMS N60 67 Mauri Kauppinen SaarA Y70

30 Aaro Vuorimaa LSA M 45 Matias Pasanen VarVi M20 64 Päivi Jetsonen KAMS N50 70 Mikko Väänänen VarVi Y70

32 Krister Holmberg RS M 69 Henri Karlsson K-64 M20 43 Ida Heikkilä K-64 N20 54 Matti Puustinen KAMS Y75

34 Niklas Hyvärinen RS M 71 Frans Laukka SaSA M20 37 Aino Vaittinen HlAS N20 63 Pauli Konttinen KAMS Y75

2 Markku Jetsonen KAMS M50 52 Matti Hokkanen KAMS M50 18 Anni Huttunen KAMS N 66 Veikko Hakala SaarA Y75

58 Tapani Lyytinen KAMS M60 46 Mikko Kirjavainen PieksA M50 73 Jarmo Smura KSA M60 47 Pertti Kohvakka PieksA Y75

55 Seppo Dahlqvist KAMS Y85 48 Juha Väätäinen KAMS M60 74 Timo Mäkelä K-64 M60 59 Jouni Kröger KAMS Y80



Eräluettelo Maaninka 11.12.2022

10 m liikkuvamaali putoavat taulut

erä: 1 11.12.2022 10.00.00
rata: 1

19Sami Jetsonen KAMS M1

45Matias Pasanen VarVi M202

rata: 2
52Matti Hokkanen KAMS M501

46Mikko Kirjavainen PieksA M502

rata: 3
54Matti Puustinen KAMS Y751

66Veikko Hakala SaarA Y752

rata: 4
59Jouni Kröger KAMS Y801

55Seppo Dahlqvist KAMS Y852

erä: 2 11.12.2022 10.20.00
rata: 1

18Anni Huttunen KAMS N1

37Aino Vaittinen HlAS N2

rata: 2
50Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA M501

51Heikki Kinnunen KAMS M502

rata: 3
67Mauri Kauppinen SaarA Y701

49Hannu Viljakainen KAMS Y702

rata: 4
68Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA Y701

63Pauli Konttinen KAMS Y752

erä: 3 11.12.2022 10.40.00
rata: 1

2Markku Jetsonen KAMS M501

rata: 2
64Päivi Jetsonen KAMS N501

62Kaija Häyrinen KAMS N602

rata: 3
48Juha Väätäinen KAMS M601

58Tapani Lyytinen KAMS M602

rata: 4
70Mikko Väänänen VarVi Y701


